Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

MIMO measurements
	 Rohde & Schwarz ¸FSV Signal Analyzer	 13
Ordering information
Product designation Type Order No.
Base unit (including supplied accessories such as power cable, manual, etc.)
Signal analyzer 9 kHz to 3.6 GHz R&S®FSV3 1307.9002K03
Signal analyzer 9 kHz to 7 GHz R&S®FSV7 1307.9002K07
Hardware options
Ruggedized housing R&S®FSV-B1 1310.9500.02
AM/FM audio demodulator R&S®FSV-B3 1310.9516.02
OCXO, precision reference frequency R&S®FSV-B4 1310.9522.02
Additional interfaces (IF/video/AM/FM output,
AUX port, trigger output, two additional USB ports)
R&S®FSV-B5 1310.9539.02
Spare hard drive (removable hard drive) R&S®FSV-B19 1310.9574.02
Preamplifier 9 kHz to 3.6 GHz/7 GHz R&S®FSV-B22 1310.9600.02
Electronic attenuator and 1 dB steps R&S®FSV-B25 1310.9622.02
Frequency range extension to 20 Hz R&S®FSV-B29 1310.9639.02
Extension of analysis bandwidth to 40 MHz R&S®FSV-B70 1310.9645.02
Software options
Analog modulation analysis for AM/FM/PM R&S®FSV-K7 1310.8103.02
Power measurement with the R&S®NRP power
sensors
R&S®FSV-K9 1310.8203.02
GSM/EDGE analysis R&S®FSV-K10 1) 1310.8055.02
3 GPP BS (DL) analysis including HSDPA R&S®FSV-K72 1310.8503.02
3 GPP UE (UL) analysis including HSUPA R&S®FSV-K73 1) 1310.8555.02
WLAN 802.11a/b/g analysis R&S®FSV-K91 1310.8903.02
WLAN 802.11n analysis R&S®FSV-K91n 1) 1310.9468.02
WiMAX 802.16e OFDM/OFDMA analysis R&S®FSV-K93 1310.8955.02
LTE BS (DL) analysis R&S®FSV-K100 1310.9151.02
LTE UE (UL) analysis R&S®FSV-K101 1310.9200.02
1)
1)	 Planned for a later release.
Certified Environmental System
ISO 14001